
CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 GALLI SONIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 27,100 21,900 23,200 72,200

2 NOFERINI CAMILLA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 24,750 26,850 20,500 72,100

3 GENTILI MELISSA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 25,750 23,050 22,800 71,600

4 TAGLIETTI LISA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 26,950 22,350 22,250 71,550

5 MARTINELLI VIOLA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 24,650 23,200 22,350 70,200

6 INNOCENTI GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 23,750 19,150 19,300 62,200

7 MINI GIORGIA MYA GYM (H11) 22,150 19,600 19,650 61,400

8 DEL GRECO MARTINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 20,600 18,150 22,400 61,150

4° Categoria Junior
Classifica generale



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GALLI SONIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 11,900 7,800 7,400 27,100

2 TAGLIETTI LISA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 11,550 7,650 7,750 26,950

3 GENTILI MELISSA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 11,100 7,850 6,800 25,750

4 NOFERINI CAMILLA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 9,350 7,700 7,700 24,750

5 MARTINELLI VIOLA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 10,000 7,400 7,250 24,650

6 INNOCENTI GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 9,350 7,300 7,100 23,750

7 MINI GIORGIA MYA GYM (H11) 7,550 7,700 6,900 22,150

8 DEL GRECO MARTINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 9,050 6,500 5,350 -0,300 20,600

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 NOFERINI CAMILLA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 11,200 8,300 7,350 26,850

2 MARTINELLI VIOLA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 8,800 7,600 6,800 23,200

3 GENTILI MELISSA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 9,950 7,250 6,150 -0,300 23,050

4 GALLI SONIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 8,300 7,300 6,300 21,900

5 MINI GIORGIA MYA GYM (H11) 6,600 6,950 6,050 19,600

6 INNOCENTI GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 7,850 7,000 4,300 19,150

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GALLI SONIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 9,450 7,600 6,150 23,200

2 TAGLIETTI LISA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 8,750 7,400 6,200 22,350

2 MARTINELLI VIOLA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 8,650 7,500 6,200 22,350

4 MINI GIORGIA MYA GYM (H11) 7,300 6,700 5,650 19,650

5 INNOCENTI GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 6,850 6,700 5,750 19,300

6 DEL GRECO MARTINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 6,750 6,950 4,450 18,150

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GENTILI MELISSA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 9,300 7,250 6,250 22,800

2 DEL GRECO MARTINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 9,350 7,200 5,850 22,400

3 TAGLIETTI LISA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 8,250 7,600 6,400 22,250

4 NOFERINI CAMILLA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 7,150 7,250 6,100 20,500

4° Categoria Junior
Specialità Nastro


